
1 藤  田  真里那

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

同志社大学 8 13.18 4.91 8.27 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 -0.03 0.470 0 -1 -1

2 1S+1T 0.80 0.02 0.821 1 0 0

3 1Lz< < 0.48 -0.17 0.31-2 -5 -3 -4

4 StSqB 1.50 0.15 1.650 1 1 1

5 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.501 0 0 0

6 SSpB 1.10 0.06 1.160 1 1 -1

4.88 4.91

Composition 1.50 1.752.00 2.00 1.50 1.50

Presentation 1.50 1.882.00 2.00 1.50 1.75

Skating Skills 1.50 1.882.00 1.75 1.75 2.00

8.27

2 山  口  萌  美

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

同志社大学 2 12.31 4.98 7.33 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 -1 0

2 1Loq q 0.50 -0.10 0.40-2 -2 0 -2

3 StSqB 1.50 0.08 1.580 1 0 1

4 1F+1T 0.90 0.00 0.900 0 -1 0

5 1S 0.40 0.00 0.401 0 0 0

6 USpB 1.00 0.10 1.101 1 1 1

4.90 4.98

Composition 1.50 1.502.00 1.50 1.00 1.50

Presentation 1.50 1.632.00 1.75 1.00 1.50

Skating Skills 1.50 1.751.75 1.75 1.00 1.75

7.33

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 初・1 級 女子

第2回 同志社大学 対 立命館大学 フィギュアスケート定期戦
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3 宮  成      舞

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

立命館大学 9 11.80 4.65 7.15 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 0.03 0.331 1 1 1

2 1S+1T 0.80 0.02 0.821 0 1 0

3 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0

4 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 -1

5 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 -1

6 USpB 1.00 0.10 1.100 1 1 1

4.50 4.65

Composition 1.50 1.502.00 1.50 1.25 1.50

Presentation 1.50 1.632.00 1.75 1.25 1.50

Skating Skills 1.50 1.631.75 1.50 1.00 1.75

7.15

4 酒  井  実  莉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

同志社大学 1 11.16 4.59 6.57 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 -0.03 0.470 -1 0 -1

2 1T 0.40 0.02 0.421 1 0 0

3 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 1

4 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 -1 0

5 1S+1T 0.80 0.00 0.800 0 0 0

6 USpB 1.00 -0.10 0.90-1 0 -1 -1

4.70 4.59

Composition 1.50 1.381.75 1.50 1.25 1.25

Presentation 1.50 1.501.50 1.75 1.00 1.50

Skating Skills 1.50 1.501.50 1.50 1.00 1.50

6.57

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 初・1 級 女子

第2回 同志社大学 対 立命館大学 フィギュアスケート定期戦
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5 加  藤  実  希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

同志社大学 6 10.80 4.23 6.57 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 0.03 0.331 1 1 0

2 1S+1T 0.80 0.00 0.800 0 0 0

3 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0

4 StSqB 1.50 0.15 1.650 1 1 1

5 1Loq q 0.50 -0.15 0.35-3 -3 -3 -4

6 USpB 1.00 -0.30 0.70-4 -3 -3 -2

4.50 4.23

Composition 1.50 1.501.75 1.75 1.00 1.25

Presentation 1.50 1.381.50 2.00 1.25 1.25

Skating Skills 1.50 1.501.75 1.75 1.25 1.25

6.57

6 金  子  結  希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

同志社大学 11 10.76 3.41 7.35 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F< < 0.40 -0.14 0.26-2 -4 -3 -4

2 1Lo<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

3 1T<<+1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

4 USpB 1.00 0.10 1.101 1 1 0

5 StSqB 1.50 0.15 1.651 1 1 1

6 1S 0.40 0.00 0.401 0 0 0

3.30 3.41

Composition 1.50 1.632.00 1.75 1.25 1.50

Presentation 1.50 1.631.75 2.00 1.50 1.25

Skating Skills 1.50 1.632.00 1.75 1.50 1.50

7.35

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 初・1 級 女子

第2回 同志社大学 対 立命館大学 フィギュアスケート定期戦
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7 梅  川  ゆ  め

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

同志社大学 10 10.38 4.55 5.83 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0

2 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0

3 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 -1

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 -2

5 1W+1T 0.70 0.00 0.700 0 0 0

6 USpB 1.00 0.05 1.051 1 0 0

4.50 4.55

Composition 1.50 1.251.25 1.25 1.00 1.25

Presentation 1.50 1.251.50 1.25 1.25 1.25

Skating Skills 1.50 1.381.25 1.50 1.25 1.50

5.83

8 日  野  心  優

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

同志社大学 7 10.36 4.35 6.21 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 -0.15 0.35-3 -3 -3 -2

2 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 1 0

3 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0

4 1S 0.40 0.00 0.401 0 0 0

5 1W+1T 0.70 0.00 0.700 0 0 0

6 USpB 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 1 0

4.50 4.35

Composition 1.50 1.381.75 1.50 1.00 1.25

Presentation 1.50 1.381.50 1.75 1.25 1.25

Skating Skills 1.50 1.381.75 1.50 1.25 1.25

6.21

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 初・1 級 女子

第2回 同志社大学 対 立命館大学 フィギュアスケート定期戦

日程：2025年8月31日(日)
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9 久  保  優  愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

同志社大学 4 9.83 4.02 6.01 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1Lz!<< ! F 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

2 1S+1T 0.80 0.00 0.800 0 0 0

3 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0

4 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 -1

5 1Loq q 0.50 -0.23 0.27-5 -5 -3 -4

6 USpB 1.00 -0.05 0.95-1 -3 0 0

4.30 4.02

Composition 1.50 1.251.50 1.25 1.00 1.25

Presentation 1.50 1.251.25 1.50 1.00 1.25

Skating Skills 1.50 1.501.50 1.75 1.25 1.50

6.01

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

10 津  留  若  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

立命館大学 3 6.57 2.43 4.14 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0 0

2 StSqB 1.50 -0.15 1.35-2 -1 -1 -1

3 1S<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

4 1Lo<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

5 1T+1T 0.80 -0.02 0.780 -2 0 -1

6 USp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

2.60 2.43

Composition 1.50 1.001.25 1.25 0.50 0.75

Presentation 1.50 0.881.00 1.25 0.75 0.75

Skating Skills 1.50 0.881.25 1.00 0.75 0.75

4.14

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 初・1 級 女子

第2回 同志社大学 対 立命館大学 フィギュアスケート定期戦

日程：2025年8月31日(日)
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11 松  本  紗  輝

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

同志社大学 5 5.27 0.95 4.32 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

2 1W 0.30 -0.05 0.25-2 0 -1 -3

3 1T<<* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

4 1Lo<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

5 StSq 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

6 1S* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

7 USpB 1.00 -0.30 0.70-3 -3 -3 -3

1.30 0.95

Composition 1.50 1.001.25 1.25 0.75 0.75

Presentation 1.50 0.881.00 1.50 0.75 0.75

Skating Skills 1.50 1.001.25 1.25 0.75 0.75

4.32

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 初・1 級 女子

第2回 同志社大学 対 立命館大学 フィギュアスケート定期戦

日程：2025年8月31日(日)

場所：木下アカデミー京都アイスアリーナ
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